
 

 

 
 

CARDINAL BASKEBALL 2020   
Tues Jan 14   @ Conrady  3:30  

Thurs. Jan. 16   Simmons  

Thurs. Jan 21  @ Liberty 

Thurs Jan 23  @ OLHMS 

Mon Jan 27   Evergreen 4:15 

Tues Jan 28   @ Jerling 

Thurs. Jan 30  Century 

Mon. Feb 3   @ Prairie View 

Tues. Feb 4   Tinley Central 

Thurs. Feb 6   @Orland 

Mon. Feb 10   Grissom 

Tues. Feb 11   Conrady 3:30 

Thurs Feb 13  Simmons 

Tues Feb 18  Liberty 4:15 

Wed. Feb 19  OLHMS 

Mon Feb 24    @ Evergreen 

Feb 29 - March 7  SWIC Tourney @ Orland Jr. High (times tba) 
 
All 7th grade games to begin at 4:00, unless otherwise stated, with the 8th grade game to follow. 
 
 

 


